
TUITION TOTAL Tier 1 Tier 2

2011-12  TUITION & FEES INCREASE 9.00% 5.00% 4.00%

# of
Credit
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 270.74$    414.76$      685.50$      1,336.83$    1,607.57$    1,414.51$    1,685.25$    489.29$      760.03$      1,714.67$    1,985.41$    
2 282.59 577.58        860.17        1,860.95      2,143.54      1,968.99      2,251.58      681.42        964.01        2,386.89      2,669.48      
3 294.44 740.40        1,034.84     2,385.07      2,679.51      2,523.47      2,817.91      873.55        1,167.99     3,059.11      3,353.55      
4 306.29 903.22        1,209.51     2,909.19      3,215.48      3,077.95      3,384.24      1,065.68     1,371.97     3,731.33      4,037.62      
5 318.14 1,066.04     1,384.18     3,433.31      3,751.45      3,632.43      3,950.57      1,257.81     1,575.95     4,403.55      4,721.69      
6 329.99 1,228.86     1,558.85     3,957.43      4,287.42      4,186.91      4,516.90      1,449.94     1,779.93     5,075.77      5,405.76      
7 341.84 1,391.68     1,733.52     4,481.55      4,823.39      4,741.39      5,083.23      1,642.07     1,983.91     5,747.99      6,089.83      
8 353.69 1,554.50     1,908.19     5,005.67      5,359.36      5,295.87      5,649.56      1,834.20     2,187.89     6,420.21      6,773.90      
9 365.54 1,717.32     2,082.86     5,529.79      5,895.33      5,850.35      6,215.89      2,026.33     2,391.87     7,092.43      7,457.97      
10 377.39 1,880.14     2,257.53     6,053.91      6,431.30      6,404.83      6,782.22      2,218.46     2,595.85     7,764.65      8,142.04      
11 389.24 2,042.96     2,432.20     6,578.03      6,967.27      6,959.31      7,348.55      2,410.59     2,799.83     8,436.87      8,826.11      
12 401 09 2 205 78     2 606 87     7 102 15      7 503 24      7 513 79      7 914 88      2 602 72     3 003 81     9 109 09      9 510 18      

RESIDENT NON RESIDENT - USA NON RESIDENT - INT'L RESIDENTTOTAL
FEES

U N D E R G R A D U A T E G R A D U A T E
NON RESIDENT

LOGAN
CAMPUS

12 401.09 2,205.78     2,606.87     7,102.15      7,503.24      7,513.79      7,914.88      2,602.72     3,003.81     9,109.09      9,510.18      
13 412.94 2,368.60     2,781.54     7,626.27      8,039.21      8,068.27      8,481.21      2,794.85     3,207.79     9,781.31      10,194.25    
14 412.94 2,368.60     2,781.54     7,626.27      8,039.21      8,068.27      8,481.21      2,794.85     3,207.79     9,781.31      10,194.25    
15 412.94 2,368.60     2,781.54     7,626.27      8,039.21      8,068.27      8,481.21      2,794.85     3,207.79     9,781.31      10,194.25    
16 412.94 2,368.60     2,781.54     7,626.27      8,039.21      8,068.27      8,481.21      2,794.85     3,207.79     9,781.31      10,194.25    
17 412.94 2,368.60     2,781.54     7,626.27      8,039.21      8,068.27      8,481.21      2,794.85     3,207.79     9,781.31      10,194.25    
18 412.94 2,368.60     2,781.54     7,626.27      8,039.21      8,068.27      8,481.21      2,794.85     3,207.79     9,781.31      10,194.25    
19 424.79 2,531.42     2,956.21     8,150.39      8,575.18      8,622.75      9,047.54      2,986.98     3,411.77     10,453.53    10,878.32    
20 436.64 2,694.24     3,130.88     8,674.51      9,111.15      9,177.23      9,613.87      3,179.11     3,615.75     11,125.75    11,562.39    
21 448.49 2,857.06     3,305.55     9,198.63      9,647.12      9,731.71      10,180.20    3,371.24     3,819.73     11,797.97    12,246.46    
22 460.34 3,019.88     3,480.22     9,722.75      10,183.09    10,286.19    10,746.53    3,563.37     4,023.71     12,470.19    12,930.53    
23 472.19 3,182.70     3,654.89     10,246.87    10,719.06    10,840.67    11,312.86    3,755.50     4,227.69     13,142.41    13,614.60    
24 484.04 3,345.52     3,829.56     10,770.99    11,255.03    11,395.15    11,879.19    3,947.63     4,431.67     13,814.63    14,298.67    
25 495.89$    3,508.34$   4,004.23$   11,295.11$  11,791.00$  11,949.63$  12,445.52$  4,139.76$   4,635.65$   14,486.85$  14,982.74$  

*** IMPORTANT NOTES ***   [see Tuition & Fee Notes on page 8 for more information]
1.  In addition to these regular tuition and fees, there will also be differential tuition for certain courses
2.  Online courses are charged special tuition only rates

LOGAN
CAMPUS

Date:  3-25-11        ~        Source:  USU Office of Budget Planning        ~        Page 1 of 8



TUITION TOTAL Tier 1 Tier 2

2011-12  TUITION & FEES INCREASE 9.00% 5.00% 4.00%

# of
Credit
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

1 228.42$    414.76$      643.18$      1,336.83$    1,565.25$    1,414.51$    1,642.93$    489.29$      717.71$      1,714.67$    1,943.09$    
2 238.38 577.58        815.96        1,860.95      2,099.33      1,968.99      2,207.37      681.42        919.80        2,386.89      2,625.27      
3 248.34 740.40        988.74        2,385.07      2,633.41      2,523.47      2,771.81      873.55        1,121.89     3,059.11      3,307.45      
4 258.30 903.22        1,161.52     2,909.19      3,167.49      3,077.95      3,336.25      1,065.68     1,323.98     3,731.33      3,989.63      
5 268.26 1,066.04     1,334.30     3,433.31      3,701.57      3,632.43      3,900.69      1,257.81     1,526.07     4,403.55      4,671.81      
6 278.22 1,228.86     1,507.08     3,957.43      4,235.65      4,186.91      4,465.13      1,449.94     1,728.16     5,075.77      5,353.99      
7 288.18 1,391.68     1,679.86     4,481.55      4,769.73      4,741.39      5,029.57      1,642.07     1,930.25     5,747.99      6,036.17      
8 298.14 1,554.50     1,852.64     5,005.67      5,303.81      5,295.87      5,594.01      1,834.20     2,132.34     6,420.21      6,718.35      
9 308.10 1,717.32     2,025.42     5,529.79      5,837.89      5,850.35      6,158.45      2,026.33     2,334.43     7,092.43      7,400.53      
10 318.06 1,880.14     2,198.20     6,053.91      6,371.97      6,404.83      6,722.89      2,218.46     2,536.52     7,764.65      8,082.71      
11 328.02 2,042.96     2,370.98     6,578.03      6,906.05      6,959.31      7,287.33      2,410.59     2,738.61     8,436.87      8,764.89      
12 337 98 2 205 78     2 543 76     7 102 15      7 440 13      7 513 79      7 851 77      2 602 72     2 940 70     9 109 09      9 447 07      

TOTAL
FEES

U N D E R G R A D U A T E G R A D U A T E
RESIDENT NON RESIDENT - USA NON RESIDENT - INT'L RESIDENT NON RESIDENT

REGIONAL
CAMPUSES

12 337.98 2,205.78     2,543.76     7,102.15      7,440.13      7,513.79      7,851.77      2,602.72     2,940.70     9,109.09      9,447.07      
13 347.94 2,368.60     2,716.54     7,626.27      7,974.21      8,068.27      8,416.21      2,794.85     3,142.79     9,781.31      10,129.25    
14 347.94 2,368.60     2,716.54     7,626.27      7,974.21      8,068.27      8,416.21      2,794.85     3,142.79     9,781.31      10,129.25    
15 347.94 2,368.60     2,716.54     7,626.27      7,974.21      8,068.27      8,416.21      2,794.85     3,142.79     9,781.31      10,129.25    
16 347.94 2,368.60     2,716.54     7,626.27      7,974.21      8,068.27      8,416.21      2,794.85     3,142.79     9,781.31      10,129.25    
17 347.94 2,368.60     2,716.54     7,626.27      7,974.21      8,068.27      8,416.21      2,794.85     3,142.79     9,781.31      10,129.25    
18 347.94 2,368.60     2,716.54     7,626.27      7,974.21      8,068.27      8,416.21      2,794.85     3,142.79     9,781.31      10,129.25    
19 357.90 2,531.42     2,889.32     8,150.39      8,508.29      8,622.75      8,980.65      2,986.98     3,344.88     10,453.53    10,811.43    
20 367.86 2,694.24     3,062.10     8,674.51      9,042.37      9,177.23      9,545.09      3,179.11     3,546.97     11,125.75    11,493.61    
21 377.82 2,857.06     3,234.88     9,198.63      9,576.45      9,731.71      10,109.53    3,371.24     3,749.06     11,797.97    12,175.79    
22 387.78 3,019.88     3,407.66     9,722.75      10,110.53    10,286.19    10,673.97    3,563.37     3,951.15     12,470.19    12,857.97    
23 397.74 3,182.70     3,580.44     10,246.87    10,644.61    10,840.67    11,238.41    3,755.50     4,153.24     13,142.41    13,540.15    
24 407.70 3,345.52     3,753.22     10,770.99    11,178.69    11,395.15    11,802.85    3,947.63     4,355.33     13,814.63    14,222.33    
25 417.66$    3,508.34$   3,926.00$   11,295.11$  11,712.77$  11,949.63$  12,367.29$  4,139.76$   4,557.42$   14,486.85$  14,904.51$  

*** IMPORTANT NOTES ***   [see Tuition & Fee Notes on page 8 for more information]
1.  In addition to these regular tuition and fees, there will also be differential tuition for certain courses
2.  Online courses are charged special tuition only rates

REGIONAL
CAMPUSES

Date:  3-25-11        ~        Source:  USU Office of Budget Planning        ~        Page 2 of 8



TUITION TOTAL Tier 1 Tier 2

2011-12  TUITION & FEES INCREASE 9.00% 5.00% 4.00%

# of
Credit
Hours TUITION TUIT+FEES TUITION TUIT+FEES

0.5 13.50$      51.50$        65.00$        103.00$       116.50$       
1 27.00 103.00        130.00        206.00         233.00         
2 45.00 206.00        251.00        412.00         457.00         
3 63.00 309.00        372.00        618.00         681.00         
4 81.00 412.00        493.00        824.00         905.00         
5 99.00 515.00        614.00        1,030.00      1,129.00      
6 117.00 618.00        735.00        1,236.00      1,353.00      
7 135.00 721.00        856.00        1,442.00      1,577.00      
8 153.00 824.00        977.00        1,648.00      1,801.00      
9 171.00 927.00        1,098.00     1,854.00      2,025.00      
10 189.00 1,030.00     1,219.00     2,060.00      2,249.00      
11 207.00 1,133.00     1,340.00     2,266.00      2,473.00      

TOTAL
FEES RESIDENT NON RESIDENT

U N D E R G R A D U A T E

EASTERN
CAMPUSES

, , , ,
12 225.00 1,236.00     1,461.00     2,472.00      2,697.00      
13 225.00 1,236.00     1,461.00     2,472.00      2,697.00      
14 225.00 1,236.00     1,461.00     2,472.00      2,697.00      
15 225.00 1,236.00     1,461.00     2,472.00      2,697.00      
16 225.00 1,236.00     1,461.00     2,472.00      2,697.00      
17 225.00 1,236.00     1,461.00     2,472.00      2,697.00      
18 225.00 1,236.00     1,461.00     2,472.00      2,697.00      
19 243.00 1,339.00     1,582.00     2,678.00      2,921.00      
20 261.00 1,442.00     1,703.00     2,884.00      3,145.00      
21 279.00 1,545.00     1,824.00     3,090.00      3,369.00      
22 297.00 1,648.00     1,945.00     3,296.00      3,593.00      
23 315.00 1,751.00     2,066.00     3,502.00      3,817.00      
24 333.00 1,854.00     2,187.00     3,708.00      4,041.00      
25 351.00$    1,957.00$   2,308.00$   3,914.00$    4,265.00$    

*** IMPORTANT NOTES ***   [see Tuition & Fee Notes on page 8 for more information]
1.  Workforce Education tuition and fees vary by the courses taken -- the schedule of those tuition and fees
      is available at the Workforce Education centers

EASTERN
CAMPUSES

Date:  3-25-11        ~        Source:  USU Office of Budget Planning        ~        Page 3 of 8



2011-12  FEES ONLY

FEE Aggie Health Computer Campus Music & Aggie Blue Goes
INCR TOTAL Activity Building Athletics Shuttle Services Labs Recreation Library Theater Bike Green

% 9.83% 17.72% 25.58% new
$ @ 15 cr $3.00 $3.01 $1.75 $3.00

L O G A N  C A M P U S
TOTAL
FEES

1 270.74$  21.89$    47.59$    80.86$    13.04$    25.87$    41.90$    16.16$    15.03$    5.59$     0.77$     2.04$     
2 282.59 22.86 49.67 84.39 13.62 27.00 43.73 16.87 15.68 5.84 0.81 2.12
3 294.44 23.83 51.75 87.92 14.20 28.13 45.56 17.58 16.33 6.09 0.85 2.20
4 306.29 24.80 53.83 91.45 14.78 29.26 47.39 18.29 16.98 6.34 0.89 2.28
5 318.14 25.77 55.91 94.98 15.36 30.39 49.22 19.00 17.63 6.59 0.93 2.36
6 329.99 26.74 57.99 98.51 15.94 31.52 51.05 19.71 18.28 6.84 0.97 2.44
7 341.84 27.71 60.07 102.04 16.52 32.65 52.88 20.42 18.93 7.09 1.01 2.52

Music &
TheaterBuilding Aggie

Shuttle
Computer

Labs
Blue Goes

GreenAthletics Health
Services Library Aggie

Bike

2.68%
$10.76 

# of
Credit
Hours Activity Campus

Recreation

LOGAN
CAMPUS

8 353.69 28.68 62.15 105.57 17.10 33.78 54.71 21.13 19.58 7.34 1.05 2.60
9 365.54 29.65 64.23 109.10 17.68 34.91 56.54 21.84 20.23 7.59 1.09 2.68

10 377.39 30.62 66.31 112.63 18.26 36.04 58.37 22.55 20.88 7.84 1.13 2.76
11 389.24 31.59 68.39 116.16 18.84 37.17 60.20 23.26 21.53 8.09 1.17 2.84
12 401.09 32.56 70.47 119.69 19.42 38.30 62.03 23.97 22.18 8.34 1.21 2.92
13 412.94 33.53 72.55 123.22 20.00 39.43 63.86 24.68 22.83 8.59 1.25 3.00
14 412.94 33.53 72.55 123.22 20.00 39.43 63.86 24.68 22.83 8.59 1.25 3.00
15 412.94 33.53 72.55 123.22 20.00 39.43 63.86 24.68 22.83 8.59 1.25 3.00
16 412.94 33.53 72.55 123.22 20.00 39.43 63.86 24.68 22.83 8.59 1.25 3.00
17 412.94 33.53 72.55 123.22 20.00 39.43 63.86 24.68 22.83 8.59 1.25 3.00
18 412.94 33.53 72.55 123.22 20.00 39.43 63.86 24.68 22.83 8.59 1.25 3.00
19 424.79 34.50 74.63 126.75 20.58 40.56 65.69 25.39 23.48 8.84 1.29 3.08
20 436.64 35.47 76.71 130.28 21.16 41.69 67.52 26.10 24.13 9.09 1.33 3.16
21 448.49 36.44 78.79 133.81 21.74 42.82 69.35 26.81 24.78 9.34 1.37 3.24
22 460.34 37.41 80.87 137.34 22.32 43.95 71.18 27.52 25.43 9.59 1.41 3.32
23 472.19 38.38 82.95 140.87 22.90 45.08 73.01 28.23 26.08 9.84 1.45 3.40
24 484.04 39.35 85.03 144.40 23.48 46.21 74.84 28.94 26.73 10.09 1.49 3.48
25 495.89$  40.32$    87.11$    147.93$  24.06$    47.34$    76.67$    29.65$    27.38$    10.34$    1.53$     3.56$     

LOGAN
CAMPUS

Date:  3-25-11        ~        Source:  USU Office of Budget Planning        ~        Page 4 of 8



2011-12  FEES ONLY

FEE Instructional
INCR TOTAL Activity Building Technology Computer Delivery

% 3.19% 3.19% 3.19% 3.19% 3.19%
$ @ 15 cr $1.07 $1.81 $3.24 $1.40 $3.24

R E G I O N A L  C A M P U S E S
TOTAL Instruct
FEES Delivery

1 228.42$      22.57$        38.68$        68.75$        29.67$        68.75$        
2 238.38        23.56         40.37         71.74         30.97         71.74         
3 248.34        24.55         42.06         74.73         32.27         74.73         
4 258.30        25.54         43.75         77.72         33.57         77.72         
5 268.26        26.53         45.44         80.71         34.87         80.71         
6 278.22        27.52         47.13         83.70         36.17         83.70         
7 288.18        28.51         48.82         86.69         37.47         86.69         

Computer

# of
Credit
Hours

3.19%
$10.76 

Activity Building Technology

REGIONAL
CAMPUSES

8 298.14        29.50         50.51         89.68         38.77         89.68         
9 308.10        30.49         52.20         92.67         40.07         92.67         

10 318.06        31.48         53.89         95.66         41.37         95.66         
11 328.02        32.47         55.58         98.65         42.67         98.65         
12 337.98        33.46         57.27         101.64        43.97         101.64        
13 347.94        34.45         58.96         104.63        45.27         104.63        
14 347.94        34.45         58.96         104.63        45.27         104.63        
15 347.94        34.45         58.96         104.63        45.27         104.63        
16 347.94        34.45         58.96         104.63        45.27         104.63        
17 347.94        34.45         58.96         104.63        45.27         104.63        
18 347.94        34.45         58.96         104.63        45.27         104.63        
19 357.90        35.44         60.65         107.62        46.57         107.62        
20 367.86        36.43         62.34         110.61        47.87         110.61        
21 377.82        37.42         64.03         113.60        49.17         113.60        
22 387.78        38.41         65.72         116.59        50.47         116.59        
23 397.74        39.40         67.41         119.58        51.77         119.58        
24 407.70        40.39         69.10         122.57        53.07         122.57        
25 417.66$      41.38$        70.79$        125.56$      54.37$        125.56$      

REGIONAL
CAMPUSES

Date:  3-25-11        ~        Source:  USU Office of Budget Planning        ~        Page 5 of 8



2011-12  FEES ONLY

FEE CEUSA Stud Ctr Activity Athletic Ctr SUN Super Acad Adv Stud Ctr Health & Counseling Campus Legacy Stud Recruit Testing
INCR TOTAL Leadership Operations Newspaper Intramurals Card /BDAC Radio Center Activity & Orient Bond Athletics Well Ctr Center Computers Alumni Musuem Police Recognition Fund Initiative Theater Library Center

% 5.26% -9.09% 300.00% 650.00% 140.00% 7.69% 1.30% 11.11% -3.85% -2.44% new new new
$ @ 15 cr $0.80 -$0.40 $3.00 $13.00 $1.75 $0.25 $0.25 $0.10 -$0.20 -$0.05 $2.00 $3.50 $1.00

E A S T E R N  C A M P U S  -  P R I C E
TOTAL
FEES

0.5 13.50$   2.40$    0.96$    0.24$    0.36$    0.24$   0.90$    0.12$   0.18$   0.21$   0.21$    2.28$   0.60$   0.99$   0.21$    1.17$    0.06$   0.06$   0.30$   0.12$    0.30$   1.20$    0.12$   0.21$   0.06$   
1 27.00 4.80 1.92 0.48 0.72 0.48 1.80 0.24 0.36 0.42 0.42 4.56 1.20 1.98 0.42 2.34 0.12 0.12 0.60 0.24 0.60 2.40 0.24 0.42 0.12
2 45.00 8.00 3.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 3.00 0.40 0.60 0.70 0.70 7.60 2.00 3.30 0.70 3.90 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 4.00 0.40 0.70 0.20
3 63.00 11.20 4.48 1.12 1.68 1.12 4.20 0.56 0.84 0.98 0.98 10.64 2.80 4.62 0.98 5.46 0.28 0.28 1.40 0.56 1.40 5.60 0.56 0.98 0.28
4 81.00 14.40 5.76 1.44 2.16 1.44 5.40 0.72 1.08 1.26 1.26 13.68 3.60 5.94 1.26 7.02 0.36 0.36 1.80 0.72 1.80 7.20 0.72 1.26 0.36
5 99.00 17.60 7.04 1.76 2.64 1.76 6.60 0.88 1.32 1.54 1.54 16.72 4.40 7.26 1.54 8.58 0.44 0.44 2.20 0.88 2.20 8.80 0.88 1.54 0.44
6 117.00 20.80 8.32 2.08 3.12 2.08 7.80 1.04 1.56 1.82 1.82 19.76 5.20 8.58 1.82 10.14 0.52 0.52 2.60 1.04 2.60 10.40 1.04 1.82 0.52
7 135 00 24 00 9 60 2 40 3 60 2 40 9 00 1 20 1 80 2 10 2 10 22 80 6 00 9 90 2 10 11 70 0 60 0 60 3 00 1 20 3 00 12 00 1 20 2 10 0 60

Library Testing
CenterNewspaper Intramurals Activity

Card
Athletic Ctr

/BDAC Radio SUN
Center

Super
Activity

Acad Adv
& Orient Alumni Museum Recognition Legacy

Fund
Stud Recruit

Initiative TheaterCampus
Police

12.50%
$25.00 

# of
Credit
Hours

CEUSA
Leadership

Stud Ctr
Operations ComputersStud Ctr 

Bond Athletics Health &
Well Ctr

Counseling
Center

EASTERN CAMPUS
PRICE

7 135.00 24.00 9.60 2.40 3.60 2.40 9.00 1.20 1.80 2.10 2.10 22.80 6.00 9.90 2.10 11.70 0.60 0.60 3.00 1.20 3.00 12.00 1.20 2.10 0.60
8 153.00 27.20 10.88 2.72 4.08 2.72 10.20 1.36 2.04 2.38 2.38 25.84 6.80 11.22 2.38 13.26 0.68 0.68 3.40 1.36 3.40 13.60 1.36 2.38 0.68
9 171.00 30.40 12.16 3.04 4.56 3.04 11.40 1.52 2.28 2.66 2.66 28.88 7.60 12.54 2.66 14.82 0.76 0.76 3.80 1.52 3.80 15.20 1.52 2.66 0.76

10 189.00 33.60 13.44 3.36 5.04 3.36 12.60 1.68 2.52 2.94 2.94 31.92 8.40 13.86 2.94 16.38 0.84 0.84 4.20 1.68 4.20 16.80 1.68 2.94 0.84
11 207.00 36.80 14.72 3.68 5.52 3.68 13.80 1.84 2.76 3.22 3.22 34.96 9.20 15.18 3.22 17.94 0.92 0.92 4.60 1.84 4.60 18.40 1.84 3.22 0.92
12 225.00 40.00 16.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 38.00 10.00 16.50 3.50 19.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 20.00 2.00 3.50 1.00
13 225.00 40.00 16.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 38.00 10.00 16.50 3.50 19.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 20.00 2.00 3.50 1.00
14 225.00 40.00 16.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 38.00 10.00 16.50 3.50 19.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 20.00 2.00 3.50 1.00
15 225.00 40.00 16.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 38.00 10.00 16.50 3.50 19.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 20.00 2.00 3.50 1.00
16 225.00 40.00 16.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 38.00 10.00 16.50 3.50 19.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 20.00 2.00 3.50 1.00
17 225.00 40.00 16.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 38.00 10.00 16.50 3.50 19.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 20.00 2.00 3.50 1.00
18 225.00 40.00 16.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 15.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 38.00 10.00 16.50 3.50 19.50 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 20.00 2.00 3.50 1.00
19 243.00 43.20 17.28 4.32 6.48 4.32 16.20 2.16 3.24 3.78 3.78 41.04 10.80 17.82 3.78 21.06 1.08 1.08 5.40 2.16 5.40 21.60 2.16 3.78 1.08
20 261.00 46.40 18.56 4.64 6.96 4.64 17.40 2.32 3.48 4.06 4.06 44.08 11.60 19.14 4.06 22.62 1.16 1.16 5.80 2.32 5.80 23.20 2.32 4.06 1.16
21 279.00 49.60 19.84 4.96 7.44 4.96 18.60 2.48 3.72 4.34 4.34 47.12 12.40 20.46 4.34 24.18 1.24 1.24 6.20 2.48 6.20 24.80 2.48 4.34 1.24
22 297.00 52.80 21.12 5.28 7.92 5.28 19.80 2.64 3.96 4.62 4.62 50.16 13.20 21.78 4.62 25.74 1.32 1.32 6.60 2.64 6.60 26.40 2.64 4.62 1.32
23 315.00 56.00 22.40 5.60 8.40 5.60 21.00 2.80 4.20 4.90 4.90 53.20 14.00 23.10 4.90 27.30 1.40 1.40 7.00 2.80 7.00 28.00 2.80 4.90 1.40
24 333.00 59.20 23.68 5.92 8.88 5.92 22.20 2.96 4.44 5.18 5.18 56.24 14.80 24.42 5.18 28.86 1.48 1.48 7.40 2.96 7.40 29.60 2.96 5.18 1.48
25 351.00$ 62.40$  24.96$  6.24$    9.36$    6.24$   23.40$  3.12$   4.68$   5.46$   5.46$    59.28$ 15.60$ 25.74$ 5.46$    30.42$  1.56$   1.56$   7.80$   3.12$    7.80$   31.20$  3.12$   5.46$   1.56$   

EASTERN CAMPUS
PRICE
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2011-12  FEES ONLY

FEE Student Student Stud Ctr CEUSA-SJC Student Athletic/ Activity Early Stud Recruit Distance
INCR TOTAL Library Computers Center Union Oper & Maint Leadership Advising Departmental Recreation Card Childhoold Initiative Education

% 2000.00% 333.33% new
$ @ 15 cr $5.00 $5.00 $15.00

E A S T E R N  C A M P U S  -  S A N  J U A N
TOTAL
FEES

0.5 13.50$    0.19$     2.23$     0.68$     0.12$     1.93$     2.15$     3.68$     0.35$       0.12$     0.31$     0.39$     0.45$     0.90$     
1 27.00 $0.38 $4.45 $1.37 $0.24 $3.86 $4.29 $7.35 $0.70 $0.24 $0.63 $0.78 $0.91 $1.80
2 45.00 0.64 7.42 2.28 0.40 6.44 7.15 12.25 1.16 0.40 1.05 1.30 1.51 3.00
3 63.00 0.90 10.39 3.19 0.56 9.02 10.01 17.15 1.62 0.56 1.47 1.82 2.11 4.20
4 81.00 1.15 13.36 4.10 0.72 11.59 12.87 22.05 2.09 0.72 1.89 2.34 2.72 5.40
5 99.00 1.41 16.32 5.02 0.88 14.17 15.73 26.95 2.55 0.88 2.31 2.86 3.32 6.60
6 117.00 1.66 19.29 5.93 1.04 16.74 18.59 31.85 3.02 1.04 2.73 3.38 3.93 7.80
7 135 00 1 92 22 26 6 84 1 20 19 32 21 45 36 75 3 48 1 20 3 15 3 90 4 53 9 00

Stud Recruit
Initiative

Distance
Education

Student
Union

Student Ctr
Oper & Maint

CEUSA-SJC
Leadership

Student
Advising Departmental Athletic/

Recreation
Activity

Card
Early

Childhood
Student
Center

12.50%
$25.00 

# of
Credit
Hours Library Computers

EASTERN CAMPUS
SAN JUAN

7 135.00 1.92 22.26 6.84 1.20 19.32 21.45 36.75 3.48 1.20 3.15 3.90 4.53 9.00
8 153.00 2.18 25.23 7.75 1.36 21.90 24.31 41.65 3.94 1.36 3.57 4.42 5.13 10.20
9 171.00 2.43 28.20 8.66 1.52 24.47 27.17 46.55 4.41 1.52 3.99 4.94 5.74 11.40

10 189.00 2.69 31.16 9.58 1.68 27.05 30.03 51.45 4.87 1.68 4.41 5.46 6.34 12.60
11 207.00 2.94 34.13 10.49 1.84 29.62 32.89 56.35 5.34 1.84 4.83 5.98 6.95 13.80
12 225.00 3.20 37.10 11.40 2.00 32.20 35.75 61.25 5.80 2.00 5.25 6.50 7.55 15.00
13 225.00 3.20 37.10 11.40 2.00 32.20 35.75 61.25 5.80 2.00 5.25 6.50 7.55 15.00
14 225.00 3.20 37.10 11.40 2.00 32.20 35.75 61.25 5.80 2.00 5.25 6.50 7.55 15.00
15 225.00 3.20 37.10 11.40 2.00 32.20 35.75 61.25 5.80 2.00 5.25 6.50 7.55 15.00
16 225.00 3.20 37.10 11.40 2.00 32.20 35.75 61.25 5.80 2.00 5.25 6.50 7.55 15.00
17 225.00 3.20 37.10 11.40 2.00 32.20 35.75 61.25 5.80 2.00 5.25 6.50 7.55 15.00
18 225.00 3.20 37.10 11.40 2.00 32.20 35.75 61.25 5.80 2.00 5.25 6.50 7.55 15.00
19 243.00 3.46 40.07 12.31 2.16 34.78 38.61 66.15 6.26 2.16 5.67 7.02 8.15 16.20
20 261.00 3.71 43.04 13.22 2.32 37.35 41.47 71.05 6.73 2.32 6.09 7.54 8.76 17.40
21 279.00 3.97 46.00 14.14 2.48 39.93 44.33 75.95 7.19 2.48 6.51 8.06 9.36 18.60
22 297.00 4.22 48.97 15.05 2.64 42.50 47.19 80.85 7.66 2.64 6.93 8.58 9.97 19.80
23 315.00 4.48 51.94 15.96 2.80 45.08 50.05 85.75 8.12 2.80 7.35 9.10 10.57 21.00
24 333.00 4.74 54.91 16.87 2.96 47.66 52.91 90.65 8.58 2.96 7.77 9.62 11.17 22.20
25 351.00$  4.99$     57.88$    17.78$    3.12$     50.23$    55.77$    95.55$    9.05$       3.12$     8.19$     10.14$    11.78$    23.40$    

EASTERN CAMPUS
SAN JUAN
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2011-12  TUITION & FEE NOTES

APPROVALS
Fees and Tier 1 and Tier 2 tuition increases approved by the Board of Regents on 3-25-11

DIFFERENTIAL TUITION
In addition to the regular tuition and fees shown on these schedules, there will also be differential tuition for certain courses as follows:
Jon M. Huntsman School of Business
   1.  Business undergraduate lower division courses:  $2 per credit
   2.  Business undergraduate upper division courses:  $67 per credit

ALL CAMPUSES

LOGAN & REGIONAL CAMPUSES

   3.  Business graduate courses:  $249 per credit
Emma Eccles Jones College of Education & Human Services
   4.  Communicative Disorders & Deaf Education graduate courses:  $35 per credit
College of Engineering
   5.  Engineering undergraduate and graduate courses:  $2 per credit

ONLINE COURSES
Online courses are charged special tuition only rates as follows:
   1.  Undergraduate online courses:  $247 per credit
   2.  Graduate online courses:  $314 per credit

WORKFORCE EDUCATION
Workforce Education tuition and fees vary by the courses taken -- the schedule of those tuition and fees is available at the Workforce Education centers

ALL CAMPUSES

LOGAN & REGIONAL CAMPUSES

EASTERN CAMPUSES
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